
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M18-612

Fri, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Prohorov I.V., Stepanova E.B.  B-100
Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Registration of Fast Rate Processes  Gorbunov V.A.  VNIIA (m. Tsaritsyno)
Mon, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physics of Ionizing Radiation Protection  Ergashev D.E., Ibragimov R.F.  VNIIA

(m. Tsaritsyno)
Tue, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Nuclear physical methods. Physical basis of neutron and x-ray radiography

 Mikerov V.I.  D-112
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Yurkov D.I., Ryabeva E.V.  dep.24
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Kadilin V.V.  V-403
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  Kadilin V.V.  V-403
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Workshop: Nuclear Engineering  Kolesnikov S.V.  D-108
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Nuclear Physics Methods. Neutron Methods of Elemental Analisys  Batyaev V.F.,

Karetnikov M.D., Zverev V.I.  D-105
Fri, 27 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Electric Discharge Physics  Mamedov N.V.  D-108
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear physical methods. Physical basis of neutron and x-ray radiography

 Mikerov V.I.  D-112
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Ionizing Radiation Protection  Ergashev D.E.  D-114
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Electric Discharge Physics  Mamedov N.V.  D-109
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Registration of Fast Rate Processes  Gorbunov V.A.  D-111
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Yurkov D.I., Ryabeva E.V.  dep.24


